BEVERLEY HIGH SCHOOL

Year 7 Parents’ Evening held on Thursday 19" April 2018

(Please tick) Combined Strongly . Strongly No Response
Strongly Agree Agree Agree/Agree Disagree Disagree
1 | My daughter is happy at school 69% 30% 99% 1% / /
2 | My daughter feels safe at school 71% 27% 98% 1% / 1%
3 Is\flzzotla;ughter makes good progress at this 69% 31% 100% / / /
4 SI?gzodoaiughter is well looked after at this 76% 2304 99% / / 1%
5 | My daughter is taught well at this school 69% 30% 99% / / 1%
6 e oy ™ e ss% | 42% o6 % / /
7 I receive positive feedback about my 65% 3304 98% 194 / 194
daughter where appropriate 0 0 0 0 0
My daughter receives homework
(independent learning tasks) that are 0 0 0 0
8 useful and help her learn beyond the 55% 42% 97% / / 3%
classroom
9 | Behaviour is good at this school 53% 40% 93% 1% / 6%0
The school deals effectively with bullying
(bullying includes persistent name calling, o o 0 o o
10 cyber-bullying, racist and homophobic 48% 36% 84% 1% / 15%
bullying)
11 The school is well led and managed 66% 26% 92% / / 8%
The school responds well to any concerns o o 0 o
12 | raise and listens to my views 59% 31% 90% / / 10%
I receive valuable information from the o o 0 o o
13 school about my daughter’s progress 51% 41% 92% 3% / 5%
My daughter has the opportunity to give 0 0 0 o 0
14 her views on school/learning issues 56% 36% 92% 3% / 2%
Would you recommend this school to another
15 parent (Yes/No answer) YES-95% No-0% 5%

parents attended = 93%

guestionnaires returned = 56%




